
College of Education, Council for Teacher Education – 2013-14 Members
Attendance, April 16, 2014 -----Please initial indicating your attendance.
	Name & Email
	Department
	Box
	Ext
	Office Locale

	Dr. Gail McMillon, Chair

gail.mcmillon@selu.edu 
	Director, Office of Student Teaching, COE
	10818
	2220
	1018 D TEC

	Acosta, Dr. Daniel 

dacosta2@selu.edu
	Science and Technology

Science Education
	10687
	5912
	330 D Fayard

	Boulton, Dr. Kenneth

Kenneth.Boulton@selu.edu
	Interim Department Head

Fine & Performing Arts
	
	2184
	Pottle 102

	Brown, Dr. Michelle 

Michelle.brown-4@selu.edu 
	English Education
	10861
	3383
	361 DIVC

	Dardis, Dr. Deborah ddardis@selu.edu 
	Biological Sciences,

Biology Education
	10736
	5298
	204 Biology Lab Bldg.

	 DeVaney, Dr. Thomas 

tdevaney@selu.edu 


	Interim Asst. Dean, COE,

Educational Leadership & Technology
	10818
	5069
	1018 F TEC

	Elliott, Dr. Charles 

cnelliott@selu.edu 
	History & Political Science

Social Studies Education
	10895
	2109 
	350 Fayard

	Elliott, Dr. Cynthia

celliott@selu.edu
	Department Head,

Teaching & Learning
	10749
	2221
	2004 A TEC



	Humphries, Dr. Charlotte 

Charlotte.Humphries@selu.edu 


	Kinesiology & Health Studies, Health and Physical Education
	10845
	5255
	107 Kinesiology &

Health Studies

	Jacob, Dr. Shirley, Ex-Officio

sjacob@selu.edu 
	Interim Dean,

College of Education 
	10671
	2218
	1018 B TEC

	Lopez, Ms. Amanda Amanda.lopez@selu.edu 
	SELU, Graduate,

Teaching & Learning
	
	
	985-974-5185

	Lorenzen, Ms. Janelle 

Janelle.lorenzen@selu.edu 
	Mathematics

Mathematics Education
	10687
	5893
	328 A  Fayard

	Miller-Drufner, Ms. Terri 

tmiller-drufner@selu.edu
	Arts, Humanities, & Social Sciences; Art, English, Spanish Education
	10451
	3456
	257 DIVC

	Musselman, Ms. Amanda

Amanda.musselman@selu.edu 
	SELU, Undergraduate,

Teaching & Learning
	
	
	

	Oescher, Dr. Jeffrey jeffrey.oescher@selu.edu 
	Department Head, Educational Leadership & Technology
	10549
	5713
	1004 A TEC

	Pellerin, Mr. Andre’ 

Andre.pellerin@tangischools.org 
	Principal, Loranger Elementary,

Tangipahoa Parish
	
	
	985-878-4538

 or 985-474-8510

	Ratcliff, Ms. Ellen mratcliff@selu.edu
	Teaching & Learning

PreK-8 Education
	10749
	5551
	2018 G TEC 

	Williams, Ms. Pat

Patricia.williams@selu.edu 
	Principal, Southeastern Lab School,

Tangipahoa Parish
	
	2324
	985-549-2185


